RAOsultats 42e Championnat du Monde Finale Coupe Monde Beretta
Parcours de Chasse

Du 12/11/2020 au 15/11/2020 - Providence Hill Farm (MS) Etats-Unis

Tireur Individuel
Catégorie : Open

T I
25 22

o [ | e | e [
25 23 24 25 192 1 370

MATARESE JR. Anthony USA 100.00 %
GOEDRICH Jonathan USA 24 24 24 21 24 23 21 25 186 21 2 300 96.88 %
JENSEN Trevor USA 23 21 24 25 23 24 22 24 186 20 3 250 96.88 %
KIENBAUM Zachary USA 24 25 20 22 24 23 23 24 185 4 230 96.35 %
FANIZZI Joseph USA 25 22 22 23 24 24 21 24 185 4 230 96.35 %
MILES Gebben USA 23 22 23 24 23 21 24 25 185 4 230 96.35 %
KIDD JR USA 24 22 22 20 24 24 24 24 184 7 200 95.83 %
BAJJALI Blake USA 24 22 23 22 23 23 24 23 184 7 200 95.83 %
RADULOVICH David USA 24 20 23 21 25 23 24 23 183 © 180 95.31 %
KIEMSTEADT Austin USA 23 23 22 23 25 24 23 19 182 10 170 94.79 %
BERRY Nicolas FRA 23 21 22 24 23 21 23 25 182 10 170 94.79 %
DEMICHIEL Kevin USA 25 21 20 21 23 23 24 24 181 a2 160 94.27 %
CUTSHALL Clayton USA 25 19 22 25 Zi, 23 22 24 181 12 160 94.27 %
SORANTINO Diane USA 22 21 21 23 24 22 23 24 180 14 150 93.75 %
COPELAN Jasper USA 24 21 22 19 23 24 24 23 180 14 150 93.75 %
FAETCHE Cade USA 23 23 22 21 22 22 25 22 180 14 150 93.75 %
BROWN Raymond USA 23 21 21, 20 23 22 24 25 179 17 135 93.23 %
STOVER Hunter USA 23 21 21 23 23 25 19 24 179 17 135 93.23 %
HALBAKKEN Curt USA 23 22 23 21 24 24 21 20 178 19 125 92.71 %
STEVENS Coleton USA 21 20 22 22 24 23 23 23 178 19 125 92.71 %
LIESKE Drew USA 21 23 21 23 25 24 20 21 178 i) 125 92.71 %
FENNELL will USA 22 21 20 22 23 23 22 25 178 19 125 92.71 %
KIRCHHOEFER Dalton USA 23 20 22 21 24 23 20 25 178 19 125 92.71 %
NASIR JR USA 22 22 22 20 21 23 24 23 177 24 108 92.19 %
CRANE Logan USA 23 22 20 24 22 22 24 20 177 24 108 92.19 %
GROSS Dominic USA 24 21 23 20 23 22 22 22 177 24 108 92.19 %
HARPER Ryan USA 25 21 23 21 21 22 21 23 177 24 108 92.19 %
NANCE Clayton USA 24 21 19 20 23 23 23 23 176 28 96 91.67 %
ALLEN Trent USA 20 23 2 20 23 23 Zi, 25 176 28 96 91.67 %
SPIRE Abel USA 24 23 18 19 23 23 22 24 176 28 96 91.67 %
HENRICI Jonathan USA 21 22 21 20 21 24 24 23 176 28 96 91.67 %
MCGLORY Nick USA 25 19 21 21 24 20 21 24 175 32 88 91.15 %
SEAY Tom USA 19 21 22 22 24 21 24 22 175 32 88 91.15%
MILLWOOD Kyle USA 22 23 g 21 22 22 23 23 175 32 88 91.15%
OLIVER Braxton USA 24 21 21 22 22 22 21 22 175 32 88 91.15 %
JEWELL Tim USA 22 20 23 23 21 22 22 22 175 32 88 91.15 %

EDMUNDS Desirae USA 23 20 23 21 22 19 23 24 175 32 88 91.15 %
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166

166

173

173

173

176

176

176

176

176

176

176

183

183

183

183

183

183

183

183

183

192

192

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

81.25 %

80.73 %

80.73 %

80.73 %

80.73 %

80.73 %

80.21 %

80.21 %

80.21 %

80.21 %

79.69 %

79.69 %

79.69 %

79.69 %

79.69 %

79.69 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

79.17 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.65 %

78.12 %

78.12 %

78.12 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

77.08 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.56 %

76.04 %

76.04 %



THOMPSON
GROSS
WILSON
THOMAS
WOOD
MARJAMAA
MIKOLAJCZYK
DURST
WORTHINGTON
DERENTHAL
WILLIAMSON
FORDHAM
GOOGE
WILLIAMSON
KURCZAK
CURLIN
BREWTON
STARR
JORDAN
FARROW
KOSSAKOWSKI
GALLAGHER
LEACH
HOWARD
JONES
GRAHAM
KOEN
THOMAS
CLARK
ZUBER
BEAMISH
ROARK
BOTELHO
SCHOVAJSA
SUTHERLAND
SKOLROOD
TRAVIS
SPARKS
BOYD
ACKLIE
SHUMAKER
NEILSON
CULBRETH
BERTRAND
BORNCAMP
GRANNEMANN
BUCKLEY
LAVELY
MCQUEEN
LOGAN
KRAWCZYK

SMITH

Jay
Frank
Stephen
John
Donald
Benjamin
Michael
Greg
will
Steve
James
Frank
Paul
Nolan
Jason
Will
Brian
Jeff
David
Larry
Zbigniew
Sam
Gary
Eleanor V
Bryan
Trey
Don
Sarah
Richard
Krzysztof
Alan

Ty
Michael
Scott
Charlie
Kent
Chris
Thomas
Mike
Shane
Don
Dennis
Paul
Jean-Michel
W Craig
Donnie
Stephen
Art

Kyle
Boone
Jerzy

Sherri

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

18

19

18

18

20

23

14

22

21

20

22

18

18

23

21

22

17

23

21

18

18

18

19

16

21

16

18

18

17

16

19

g

17

17

17

18

g

15

18

18

20

13

19

17

17

20

13

15

16

16

17

17

19

19

19

17

16

16

21

15

21

15

15

15

20

11

15

14

20

17

14

16

15

18

17

14

17

18

17

16

16

17

16

18

18

14

17

16

19

16

17

16

17

13

17

15

17

16

21

17

10

17

17

17

16

13

18

17

20

g

18

12

16

16

16

19

19

21

11

17

15

15

18

17

16

16

16

13

14

13

17

18

21

13

16

15

16

15

17

Al

16

14

14

18

16

14

14

16

14

15

18

12

15

15

16

20

16

17

17

17

12

14

17

16

16

18

15

13

16

17

16

19

17

19

16

16

14

20

19

13

17

18

17

18

11

14

17

11

15

19

16

17

12

16

14

16

15

15

15

12

12

18

17

17

16

15

11

19

17

20

18

20

20

18

14

18

20

17

20

20

17

15

17

16

22

19

17

18

18

16

16

16

16

17

g

16

14

22

16

14

15

16

18

20

19

15

15

16

14

17

15

g

18

15

18

g

18

14

18

19

21

18

19

19

18

18

18

20

19

17

20

19

19

18

18

22

17

18

23

19

21

16

20

21

20

19

16

16

19

18

13

20

18

20

20

15

20

18

17

19

18

15

19

18

15

19

22

18

20

21

18

20

17

23

21

17

17

20

20

19

20

23

19

17

19

18

21

17

17

16

17

19

18

19

16

21

17

18

16

16

19

18

g

21

21

14

18

15

18

17

16

17

19

18

17

17

18

19

14

16

17

14

14

21

17

17

19

18

20

20

17

18

15

20

16

18

16

21

12

12

18

14

17

16

16

21

16

20

18

19

20

20

17

17

19

18

16

11

17

16

17

22

18

19

20

17

17

17

15

19

17

18

13

18

146

146

145

145

145

144

144

144

144

144

143

143

142

142

141

140

140

140

140

139

139

139

139

138

138

138

138

137

137

137

135

135

134

134

134

133

132

132

132

132

131

131

131

131

131

130

130

130

129

129

129

192

192

196

196

196

199

{199

199

199

199

204

204

206

208

209

209

209

209

213

213

213

213

217

217

217

217

217

222

222

222

225

225

227

227

227

230

231

231

231

231

235

235

235

235

235

240

240

240

243

243

243

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

76.04 %

76.04 %

75.52 %

75.52 %

75.52 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

74.48 %

74.48 %

73.96 %

73.96 %

73.44 %

72.92 %

72.92 %

72.92 %

72.92 %

72.40 %

72.40 %

72.40 %

72.40 %

71.88 %

71.88 %

71.88 %

71.88 %

71.88 %

71.35%

71.35 %

71.35%

70.31 %

70.31 %

69.79 %

69.79 %

69.79 %

69.27 %

68.75 %

68.75 %

68.75 %

68.75 %

68.23 %

68.23 %

68.23 %

68.23 %

68.23 %

67.71 %

67.71 %

67.71 %

67.19 %

67.19 %

67.19 %



MCLAUGHLIN
GIBBES
SIMPSON
LOFTIS
VANSICKLE
CROSBY
MYERS
MAPLES
BRYANT
BURKS
HAMMONDS
CARPENTER
ARNETT
PAWLIK
WOLFARTH
FALLS
BLAKE
RECKART
QUINN
SUTTER
SMITH
DODD
WICKLUND
MOSKWA
TATE
PRIMOS
MA
GREEN
MADIGAN
GARBARZ
GREEN
WAMPLER
DEANE
PYSZORA
BROWN
RANKIN
BLAIR
COoX

CWIK
URBANIAK
LACK
SKALIY
DOTSON
CIOLKIEWICZ
GUNN
ROBERTSON
USRY
MORRISON
LOVELL
FLANNERY
TURCOTTE

GOLDMAN

Terrence
Ethel
Paul
Terry
Ron

Bob
Chris
Royce
Kitt
Camron
Joel
Lawrence
Steve
Krzysztof
Dennis
William
Richard
Terry
Gerald
Frederick
Craig
Joe
Kaari
Ricky
Bryan
will

Kuo Cheng
Jimmy
Merle
Marek
Lynne
Stephen
Jacob
Jaroslaw
William
Joe
Jean
Jeff
Zbigniew
Andrzej
Ronnie
Mike
Randy
Wieslaw
John
David
Micah
Walter
Frank
Michael
James

Drew

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

POL

POL

USA

USA

USA

POL

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
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20

15

17

15

15

16

18
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14

17

16

19

13

15

17

g
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14

19

15

14

13

12

15

13

12

14

14

12

14

16

13

10

11
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22

14

21

14

11

16

15

16

15

16

13

18

17

16

11

14

22

13

15

15

16

17

12

16

17

13

12

13

14

15

14

13

10

12

16

14

11

11

12

10

12

17

14

17

10

15

10

11

16

14

16

g

14

16

16

adl

12

10

15

14

14

11

14

15

13

10

10

18

14

11

13

12

11

14

10

10

10
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18

16

15

14

12

17

17

16

13

15

18

18

15

17

18

12

16

15

12

20

10

16

16

13

19

16

14

13

10

15

12

15

11

12

11

12

12

12

18

14

18

11

15

16

14

15

13

13

17

18

17

17

11

16

19

17

16

15

15

10

16

14

15

15

18

13

11

14

16

14

16

13

14

18

16

14

11

Al
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18

19

16

18

14

19

20

19

23

22

19

18

17

17
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15
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16

13

20

18

17

16

18

16

20

15

18

18

15

17

14

14

11

14

13
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18

13

18

16

19

16

18

14

18

17

13

14

15

14

15

17

11

19

18

17

18

17

16

16

14

12

14

15

14

13

14

14

14

10

12

12
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11

16
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20

13

16

18

17

17

14

15

18

17

15

16

12

15

17

18

13

14

18

14

18

17

13
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15

12

15

12

15

15

13

14

14

15

12

14

12

13

129

128

128

128

128

128

127

127

125

125

124

124

124

124

123

123

123

121

121

120

116

116

115

113

113

110

108

108

106

103

102

99

96

96

90

89

87

86

80

75

73

70

70

43

37

32

28

243

247

247

247

247

247

252

252

254

254

256

256

256

260

260

260

263

263

265

266

266

268

269

269

271

272

273

273

275

276

277

278

279

279

281

282

283

284

286

287

288

288

290

291

292

293

294

295

295

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35
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35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35
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35

35

35

35

35

35

67.19 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

66.15 %

66.15 %

65.10 %

65.10 %

64.58 %

64.58 %

64.58 %

64.58 %

64.06 %

64.06 %

64.06 %

63.02 %

63.02 %

62.50 %

60.42 %

60.42 %

59.90 %

58.85 %

58.85 %

57.29 %

0.00 %

56.25 %

56.25 %

55.21 %

53.65 %

53.12 %

51.56 %

50.00 %

50.00 %

46.88 %

46.35 %

4531 %

44.79 %

41.67 %

39.06 %

38.02 %

36.46 %

36.46 %

22.40 %

19.27 %

16.67 %

14.58 %

1.56 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



FASULO

BALTAZAR

HARVEY

DUNN

MASEK

MARSALA

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

MARSALA

MAROULIS

MARELLI

THOMPSON

FARRIS

MCMASTER

LIGHTLE

LEWIS

WILLIAMS

HUNTZ

HUBERT

HOWE

WOLF

HOLMES

HARRISON

HITCH

WORTHINGTON

HIGGINS

WILBUR

IRVINE

VERGEZ

LEWIS

LEWIS

BAINES

FOWLER JR

KRUSE

GALEENER

GARDNER

KENNEDY

KEESEE

BALASKI

SURBER

ROBERTS

CASSITY

SCHWALBACH

SCHWEIZER

SCOTT

PITCHER

PIERCEY

PICKERING

PERRY

BROWN

CASKEY

RAMOS

Joseph
M John
Eric
Alex
George
Renee
Robert
Tanner
Andrew
John
Michael
Douglas
Steve
Raymond
Robert
Wyatt

J Don
John
Jd
Griffin
Gregg
Tom
Dakota
Todd
Crockett
Keith
George
Robin
Jean Francois
David
Clayton
Joseph
Bobby
Cory
George
Bart

Ed
James
Timothy
Stephen
Ben
Robbin
Howard
Florian
Greg
William
Gregg
Chris
Shad
Shon
Thomas

Angel Eduardo

USA

IRL

USA

USA

USA

USA

GBR

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

JAM

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

FRA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

GER

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

VEN

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %






